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MA in Applied Behavior Analysis Recommended Course Sequence

502
504

529A
590

500
556

5298B
552

503
555

553
909

FALL ADMISSION

Year 1
Behavior Principles and Disability: Assessment and Intervention

Cultural and Linguistic Diversity in Exceptional Learners

Advanced Positive Behavior Support
Single Subject Research Design

Foundations of Special Education and Rehabilitation
Research Methods in Education
Year 2

Advanced Positive Behavior Support
Issues in Applied Behavior Analysis

Special Services in the Schools
Applied Behavior Analysis: Personnel Supervision and Management

Ethical Issues in Behavior Analysis
Master's Project



