## MA in Applied Behavior Analysis Recommended Course Sequence

## **FALL ADMISSION**

		Year 1	
Fall SERP SERP	502 504	Behavior Principles and Disability: Assessment and Intervention Cultural and Linguistic Diversity in Exceptional Learners	Units 3 3
<b>Spring</b> SERP SERP	529A 590	Advanced Positive Behavior Support Single Subject Research Design	Units 3 3
Summer SERP SERP	500 556	Foundations of Special Education and Rehabilitation Research Methods in Education	Units 3 3
		Year 2	
Fall SERP SERP	529B 552	Advanced Positive Behavior Support Issues in Applied Behavior Analysis	Units 3 3
<b>Spring</b> SERP SERP	503 555	Special Services in the Schools Applied Behavior Analysis: Personnel Supervision and Management	Units 3 3
Summer SERP SERP	553 909	Ethical Issues in Behavior Analysis Master's Project	Units 3 3
		<u>Total</u>	<u>36</u>